
MANATEE COUNTY PURCHASING 
 

IFB #10-0151DC DEMOLITION PHASE 1 
BLIGHTED/UNSAFE STRUCTURES 

BID SUBMITTALS 
 
BID OPENING 04/09/2010 @ 2:00 PM 
 

 BIDDER 820 26TH Av E 
Bradenton FL 

4010 5th St E 
Bradenton FL 

5638 14th St E 
Bradenton FL 

American Classic Builders 
Parrish FL $4,900.00 **$4,700.00 $4,000.00 

Cheaves Masonry & Const 
Palmetto FL $5,500.00 $6,500.00 $4,000.00 

Cross Construction Service 
Lutz FL $6,845.00 $9,575.00 $3,785.00 

DeLesline Construction 
Palmetto FL $9,200.00 $11,688.00 $5,650.00 

Forristall Enterprises 
Palmetto FL $5,540.00 $9,400.00 $3,730.00 

G & S Construction Serv 
Bradenton FL *$3,420.00 $7,650.00 *$1,800.00 

Johnson’s Excavation  
Plant City FL $5,642.00 $7,122.00 $1,998.00 

Kimmins Contracting 
Tampa FL $6,280.00 $9,970.00 $4,120.00 

RQ Land Services 
Bradenton FL $4,490.00 *$5,000.00 $2,250.00 

Tri-Tech Construction 
Bradenton FL No Bid No Bid $4,900.00 

Woodruff & Sons 
Bradenton FL $7,902.49 $14,360.42 $5,065.96 

 
Deborah Carey-Reed 
Construction Buyer 
 

*Award 
APRIL 15, 2010 

**Non-responsive (not registered with Jobs,etc.) 


